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Cabinet Handle - 01 to 27

Pull Handle - 28 to 43

 Moritse Handle - 44 to 63

 Moritse Plate Handle - 64 to 69

Lock Body & Pin Cylinder - 70 to 70

Glass Door Handle - 71 to 86

Accessories - 87 to 92
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8011

40

AB/Gray, Black/TT, Brasmatt/CP, PVD RG/Gray

200 mm



8012

8013

41

AB/Gray, Black/TT, Brasmatt/CP, PVD RG/Gray

200 mm

Black, AB, Brassmatt, PVD RG

200 mm



8014

8015

42

Black, AB, Brassmatt, PVD RG

200 mm

Black, AB, Brassmatt, PVD RG

200 mm



8017

8018

43

300 mm      450 mm

Black Matt, AB, PVD RG/Gold, PVD Black

250 mm      300mm

Brush Matt/CP,  Black/TT,  Black/PVD Gold,  AB/PVD Gold, PVD RG/TT
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RPH 10064

RPH 10065

76

Black/TT, PVC Gold/AB, 
CP/BrushMatt, PVD RG/Gray



RPH 10066

RPH 10067

RPH 10069

77

Black, PVC Gold, AB, AC, PVD RG

96 mm

Black/TT, PVD RG/Gray

96 mm

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

96 mm



1437

1438

1439

78

Black/TT, Black/Gold, AB/Gold
Gray/SS, PVD RG/Black, PVC Gold/Black

8 inch

Black, AB, PVD RG,, PVC Gold

8" 10"

AB/Gold, Black/Gold, Gray/SS

8" 10"



1440

1441

1442

79

Matt Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

4"  6"

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

8 inch

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

Knob 4" 10" 15"



1443

1444

1445

80

Black, AB, SS Matt, Gold, RG

300 mm  450 mm  600 mm

Black, AB, Gold, RG

300 mm  450 mm  600 mm  900 mm  1200 mm

Black, AB, SS Matt, Gold, RG

300 mm  450 mm  600 mm



1446

1447

1448

81

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

Black, Gold, RG

300 mm  450 mm  600 mm  900 mm  1200 mm

6 inch

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

8 inch



1449

1450

1451

82

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

6 inch

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

6 inch

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

8 inch



1452

1453

1454

83

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

6 inch

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

Knob 2" 6"

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

4 inch



RPH 10065

1455

1456

1457

84

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

6 inch

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

6 inch

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

8 inch



1458

1459

1460

85

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

8 inch

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

12" 18"  24"

Black/PVD Gold, PVD Black/TT, 
PVD Gold/AB, PVD RG/Wenge

6 inch



RPH 10065

1461

1462

1463

86

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

Knob 4", 10"

Black, AB, PVD Gold, PVD RG

4" 6" 8"

Black/PVD Gold, Black/PVD RG
AB/PVD Gold 

12" 18"  24"  36"  48"
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INTERNATIONAL GROUP

Your Desire, Good Quality

SIB Brass 
Hardware Products

Lock 
House 

EZZ
Enterprise 

Babji Sales 
Corporation

Saiffe 
International

INDIA

info.saiffeintl@gmail.com www.myboltplus.com

Customer Care - 96647 99100
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